
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BAY	BOTS	ACADEMY	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,947.00
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Vipavee	Thongpriwan txn_YRHK0vy $100.00 $3,047.00
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Amit	Iyer txn_gnHPElM $30.00 $3,077.00
2025-09-05 Donation	from	robert	munger txn_4dH57eN $100.00 $3,177.00
2025-09-05 26164	FTC	Team	Registration txn_R2HoVzo -$325.00 $2,852.00
2025-09-08 Check	deposit	Susan	Balthasar txn_brHZObw $1,000.00 $3,852.00
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Rahul	Sawlani txn_vgHewv2 $625.00 $4,477.00
2025-09-29 FTC	Decode	Game	Set txn_5wHRXB8 -$564.05 $3,912.95
2025-09-29 Robotics	Parts	GoBilda txn_kWHPvdE -$497.83 $3,415.12

WITHDRAWN:	$1,387.69.	DEPOSITED:	$1,855.81. $3,415.12

Bay	Bots	Academy	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Bay	Bots	Academy's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


